Position

Chief Executive Officer, Sm
Medical Center - Unclassified

Chief Financial Officer - San
Mateo Medical Center

Chief Nursing Officer, Smmc
Chief Medical Officer
Chief Operations Officer, Smmc

Supervising Physician -
Pediatrics

Deputy Director Of Ambulatory
Services

Deputy Director Of Nursing
Services

Health Services Manager Il

Executive Secretary -
Confidential

Administrative Secretary Il -
Confidential

Administrative Secretary Ill -
Confidential

Clinical Services Manager -
Diagnostic Imaging

Program Services Manager |

Communicable Disease
Investigator

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office
Administrative Office
Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Administrative Office

Total Wages

$408,062

$375,752

$303,181
$295,558
$293,830
$288,391

$228,535

$215,524

$189,789
$84,318

$84,140

$80,858

$74,159

$61,787
$21,072

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$105,298
$56,831

$111,998
$96,489
$63,253
$63,621

$44,234

$44,272

$57,753
$65,569

$46,287

$32,791

$16,427

$0
$0



