Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer, Sm Medical Center - Unclassified		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$408,062	\$105,298
Chief Financial Officer - San Mateo Medical Center		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$375,752	\$56,831
Chief Nursing Officer, Smmc		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$303,181	\$111,998
Chief Medical Officer		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$295,558	\$96,489
Chief Operations Officer, Smmc		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$293,830	\$63,253
Supervising Physician - Pediatrics		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$288,391	\$63,621
Deputy Director Of Ambulatory Services		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$228,535	\$44,234
Deputy Director Of Nursing Services		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$215,524	\$44,272
Health Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$189,789	\$57,753
Executive Secretary - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$84,318	\$65,569
Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$84,140	\$46,287
Administrative Secretary III - Confidential		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$80,858	\$32,791
Clinical Services Manager - Diagnostic Imaging		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$74,159	\$16,427
Program Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$61,787	\$0
Communicable Disease Investigator		San Mateo County	Administrative Office	\$21,072	\$0